Departments/Ministries, Public Sector Units, Private Sector Enterprises, Co-operatives, Corporations, Banks,
Financial Institutions and/or Academic and/or Research Institutions.

PARTICIPANT PEE
The programme fees on residential basis is Rs. 55,000 plus GST @ 18% amounting to Rs.64,900/ - (Rupees
Sixty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred Only) Per Participant. The Non-residential participation fees will be Rs.
39,500/- plus GST @ 18% amounting to Rs.46,610/ - (Rupees Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred Ten Only) per
participant. The residential participation fee includes the cost of accommodation, food stationery, course
material and faculty charges. The programme is residential.

FACULTY AND METHODOLOGY

The methodology would lay emphasis on experiential learning through lectures, case studies, and group based exercises focusing on

[...]

Nomination indicating the name(s) of the participants, designation, contact address, e-mail id,
phone/mobile number and FAX number etc. along with a crossed cheque/demand draft of participation fees
on residential basis is Rs. 55,000 plus GST @ 18% amounting to Rs.64,900/ - (Rupees Sixty-Four Thousand
Nine Hundred Only) Per Participant. The Non-residential participation fees will be Rs. 39,500/- plus GST @
18% amounting to Rs.46,610/ - (Rupees Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred Ten Only) per participants
favouring "National Productivity Council" and payable at New Delhi may be forwarded to the undersigned.

The last date for nominations is 29th June 2023.

/Is per GOI notification No. 9/2017-Integrated Tax (Rate) dated 28.06.17, Sr.